KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List No.388/17/DOP

Rank Reg No Name

1

2
3
4
5

101059 SREERAGYV
100492 RAGESHM M
100140 AJAYSINGH AS
100490 DEEPUEV

100255 KRISHNA KUMAR S

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office,Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Main List
Test Int. Wtg Total
54.67 54.67
54.33 54.33
53.67 53.67
52.33 52.33
48.67 48.67

Ranked List for the post of COOK NCA E/B/T on 8500 - 13210 in TOURISM PALAKKAD

Cat. No. 305/2015

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of COOK NCA E/B/T on
8500 - 13210 in TOURISM Department PALAKKAD District, and found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA vacancies for
Ezhava/Billava/Thiyya community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 29/03/2017
and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity

of Ezhaval/Billava/Thiyya candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 26/04/2010
for the above post.

DOB
31/10/1991

18/04/1985
29/03/1993
13/04/1988

31/05/1988

Commy Remarks

THIYYA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA

EZHAVA

(By the Order of the Hon.Commission)

GANGADHARAN KV
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office,Palakkad



