KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of COOK NCA E/B/T on 8500 - 13210 in TOURISM PALAKKAD

Ranked List No.388/17/DOP

Cat. No. 305/2015

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of COOK NCA E/B/T on 8500 - 13210 in TOURISM Department PALAKKAD District, and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA vacancies for Ezhava/Billava/Thiyya community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 29/03/2017 and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity of Ezhava/Billava/Thiyya candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 26/04/2010 for the above post.

<u>Main List</u>							
	Ran	k Reg No Name	Test Int. Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
	1	101059 SREERAG V	54.67	54.67	31/10/1991	THIYYA	
	2	100492 RAGESH M M	54.33	54.33	18/04/1985	EZHAVA	
	3	100140 AJAYSINGH AS	53.67	53.67	29/03/1993	EZHAVA	
	4	100490 DEEPU E V	52.33	52.33	13/04/1988	EZHAVA	
	5	100255 KRISHNA KUMAR S	48.67	48.67	31/05/1988	EZHAVA	

(By the Order of the Hon.Commission)

GANGADHARAN K V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, Palakkad

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.